
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
263 

1 
60 
38 
44 

517 
526 
71 

525 
11 

177 
410 

4 
29 
57 
78 
5 
6 

96 
21 
31 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SS 

Name 
MARCIANO CARDOSO 
MARCOS A. DA SILVA FAERJ 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER FAUESC 
VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA FAB 
LUIZ HENRIQUE PINHEIRO FMA 
CESAR SANTOS FAUESC 
MÁRCIO E. S. PEREIRA FAEES 
PAULO FARIAS ANTONIO FASP 
PEDRO C. DE OLIVEIRA FAUESC 
PAULO SANT´ANNA FASP 
RICARDO G. A. CASTRO FASP 
LUIZ AVACI FAB 
MARCELO VALLE FPRA 
JOSÉ BICALHO JÚNIOR FMA 
ROGERIO G. NASSRALLA FPRA 
ANTONIO J. B. DAS NEVES FAEES 
MARCELLO QUINTAES FAEES 
SÉRGIO NAVES FAUGO 
ROBERTO MACARRÃO FMA 
GRAN CERVONE FPARN 
ANDERSON Z. SILVERIO FAEES 

Chassis 

MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
THANDER 
MEGA KART 

TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
TECFHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
TECKSPEED 
KART MINI 
MINI/TECH 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
7 

10 
10 
6 
9 
9 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
56.690 
56.805 
56.953 
57.006 
57.046 
57.090 
57.124 
57.145 
57.265 
57.287 
57.299 
57.306 
57.356 
57.357 
57.428 
57.517 
57.535 
57.589 
57.789 
57.994 
58.897 

Diff 

0.115 
0.263 
0.316 
0.356 
0.400 
0.434 
0.455 
0.575 
0.597 
0.609 
0.616 
0.666 
0.667 
0.738 
0.827 
0.845 
0.899 
1.099 
1.304 
2.207 

Gap 

0.115 
0.148 
0.053 
0.040 
0.044 
0.034 
0.021 
0.120 
0.022 
0.012 
0.007 
0.050 
0.001 
0.071 
0.089 
0.018 
0.054 
0.200 
0.205 
0.903 

In Lap 
6 
8 

10 
8 
8 
5 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
8 

10 
7 
4 
8 
6 
5 
6 
6 

10 

S1 Best 
21.001 
21.130 
21.096 
21.111 
21.209 
21.256 
21.184 
21.259 
21.233 
21.117 
21.346 
21.265 
21.264 
21.220 
21.331 
21.319 
21.411 
21.488 
21.489 
21.627 
22.004 

S2 Best 
24.188 
24.159 
24.277 
24.257 
24.241 
24.317 
24.277 
24.267 
24.417 
24.404 
24.439 
24.412 
24.403 
24.309 
24.390 
24.612 
24.461 
24.423 
24.575 
24.572 
24.919 

S3 Best 
11.412 
11.406 
11.420 
11.452 
11.470 
11.458 
11.574 
11.516 
11.432 
11.469 
11.480 
11.587 
11.580 
11.540 
11.554 
11.576 
11.598 
11.558 
11.535 
11.592 
11.612 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/10/2019 19:38:54 
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
F4 SS/F4 SSM 

3o TREINO LIVRE - F4SS/F4SSM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:27:36 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

08/10/2019 19:31 
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